Drillers Player Information

Points

Player Contract Available: 1825
Rgs;fr Last Name First Name gg;?t?x Sgg‘;ir;g;ry PTS/YR | YRSLEFT Pfé'ﬁs PTEE/?TC K

1 Perez Sergio LF RF,CF 60 3 1825 76
? Nelson Michael LF CF 70 S 1765 77
3| Macpherson Bob 2B SS 78 4 1695 77
4 Hagerty Mark 1B 3B 84 2 1617 77
5 Morales Rico C 1B 77 1 1533 77
6 Reid Martin 3B 1B 74 4 1456 77
7 Schultz Dave CF LF,RF 63 5 1382 77
g| Melendez Vincent SS INF 64 1 1319 78
9 Miranda Raul RF LF,CF 64 2 1255 78
10 Alvarez Manuel P 87 3 1191 79
11 Martinez Hector P 76 4 1104 79
12 Brown Ray P 72 5 1028 79
13 Montez Juan P 73 1 956 80




Rsopsé‘:r Last Name First Name ESQ&?{;{I SES‘;R%’:‘W PTS/YR | YRS LEFT PLOéNF? PTLsElzf <
14 Moore Millard P 66 4 883 80
15 Henry Bill P 83 2 817 82
16 Jones Mike P 68 3 734 82
17|  Armstrong George P 69 1 666 83
18 Hodges Chris P 51 1 597 85
19 Uchmaya Jiro P 58 4 546 91
20 Juarez Jose C 3B,1B 58 1 488 98
51 Ramos Jorge C 1B 37 2 430 108
22 Little Scott OF 1B 61 1 393 131
23 Ward Drew 2B SS 65 3 332 166
24 Rosen Rich 2B SS 56 4 267 267
25 Glendon James 1B INF 45 5 211 211




